Olympic Fencers by Name - Colombia

Ahumada Ruiz, Antonio
1948 Men's Epee Individual

Arango, Oscar
1988 Men's Epee Team

Blando, Gabriel

1956 Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team

Camargo, (Roberto) Emiliano
1956 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Team

Camargo, Roberto E.

1948 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Foil Individual

del Carmen Gomes, José
1956 Men's Sabre Individual

Duque, Jaime
1960 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Sabre Individual

Echeverry, (D. L. R.) Emilio

1956 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Individual

1960 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Sabre Individual

1964 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Individual

Espinosa Toro, Angela Maria
2000 Women's Epee Individual
2004 Women's Epee Individual
Gonzalez, William
1988 Men's Epee Team

Paz Dupriez, Juan Miguel
1988 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team

Friday, March 21, 2014

R1

R1
R1

R1
R1
R1

R3
R1

R1

R1
R1
R1

R1
R1
R1
R1
R2
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1

35
29

(*1965-08-30)

(*1925)

(*1917)

(*1917)

(*1931-06-02 in Libano, Tolima, COL)

(*1929-03-08 in Chinchina, Caldas, COL)

(*1974-01-04 in Cali, Valle del Cauca, COL)

(*1970-08-28)

(*1966-05-14)

Olympic Fencing Database COL - Page 1 of 3



Olympic Fencers by Name - Colombia

1992 Men's Epee Individual
1996 Men's Epee Individual

Pinto, Joaquin
1988 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team

Posada, Humberto
1964 Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Individual

Posada, Ignacio
1964 Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Individual

Rivas Nieto, Mauricio
1988 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
1992 Men's Epee Individual
1996 Men's Epee Individual
2000 Men's Epee Individual

Sastre, Ernesto

1964 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Team

Tamayo, Dibier
1964 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team

Uribe Henao, Pablo

1956 Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team

van Erven Garcia, Saskia Loretta

2012 Women's Foil Individual

Yanguas, Alfredo

1956 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Sabre Individual

Colombia has had 20 Olympic fencers and has competed in 10 Olympic Games

Friday, March 21, 2014

44
41

(*1961-02-25)
45

(*1922-09-05)
R1

R1
R1

(*1935-03-03)
R2
R1
R2
(*1964-06-01)
12

13
14

(*¥1926-12-17)

R1
R1
R1

(*1939-07-20)
R1
R1
R1
R1

(*1931)

R1
R1
R1

(*1987-08-29 in Rotterdam, Zuid-Holland, NED)

24

R1
R1
R1

Olympic Fencing Database

COL - Page 2 of 3



Olympic Fencers by Name - Colombia

KEY

R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminatedinround 1, 2, 3, ...
=99 — Tied for the indicated place

W/D — Withdrew due to injury

FFT — Forfeit

Friday, March 21, 2014 Olympic Fencing Database COL - Page 3 0of 3



