Olympic Fencers by Name - Colombia

Ahumada	Ruiz, Antonio		
1948	Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Arango, O	scar		(*1965-08-30)
_	Men's Epee Team	9	
Blando, G			(*1925)
	Men's Foil Individual	R1	` '
1730	Men's Foil Team	R1	
Comorgo	(Doborto) Emiliano		(*1917)
	(Roberto) Emiliano	R1	(1)11)
1930	Men's Epee Individual Men's Epee Team	R1	
	Men's Foil Team	R1	
Comorgo			
	Roberto E.	D2	
1948	Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual	R3 R1	
110		Kī	(*1017)
	n Gomes, José		(*1917)
1956	Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Duque, Jaime			(*1931-06-02 in Libano, Tolima, COL)
1960	Men's Epee Individual	R1	
	Men's Foil Individual	R1	
	Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Echeverry, (D. L. R.) Emilio			(*1929-03-08 in Chinchina, Caldas, COL)
1956	Men's Epee Individual	R1	
	Men's Epee Team	R1	
	Men's Foil Individual	R1	
	Men's Foil Team	R1	
10.00	Men's Sabre Individual	R2	
1960	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual	R2 R1	
1960	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual	R2 R1 R1	
	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual	R2 R1 R1 R1	
	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual	R2 R1 R1 R1	
	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual	R2 R1 R1 R1 R1	
	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Epee Team	R2 R1 R1 R1	
	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Epee Team Men's Foil Individual	R2 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1	
1964	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Epee Team Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team Men's Sabre Individual	R2 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1	(*1974-01-04 in Cali, Valle del Cauca, COL)
1964 Espinosa T	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Epee Team Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team Men's Sabre Individual	R2 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1	(*1974-01-04 in Cali, Valle del Cauca, COL)
1964 Espinosa 7	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Epee Team Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team Men's Sabre Individual	R2 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1	(*1974-01-04 in Cali, Valle del Cauca, COL)
1964 Espinosa 7 2000 2004	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Epee Team Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team Men's Foil Team Men's Sabre Individual Foro, Ángela María Women's Epee Individual Women's Epee Individual	R2 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1	
1964 Espinosa 7 2000 2004 González,	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Epee Team Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team Men's Sabre Individual Yoro, Ángela María Women's Epee Individual Women's Epee Individual Women's Epee Individual	R2 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1	(*1974-01-04 in Cali, Valle del Cauca, COL) (*1970-08-28)
1964 Espinosa 7 2000 2004 González, 1988	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Epee Team Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team Men's Foil Team Men's Sabre Individual Foro, Ángela María Women's Epee Individual Women's Epee Individual William Men's Epee Team	R2 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1	(*1970-08-28)
1964 Espinosa 7 2000 2004 González, 1988 Paz Duprie	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Epee Team Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team Men's Foil Team Men's Sabre Individual Foro, Ángela María Women's Epee Individual Women's Epee Individual William Men's Epee Team	R2 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1	
1964 Espinosa 7 2000 2004 González, 1988 Paz Duprie	Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Sabre Individual Men's Epee Individual Men's Epee Team Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team Men's Foil Team Men's Sabre Individual Foro, Ángela María Women's Epee Individual Women's Epee Individual William Men's Epee Team	R2 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1	(*1970-08-28)

Olympic Fencers by Name - Colombia

1992	Men's Epee Individual	44		
1996	Men's Epee Individual	41		
Pinto, Joa	quin		(*1961-02-25)	
1988	Men's Epee Individual	45		
	Men's Epee Team	9		
Posada, Humberto			(*1922-09-05)	
	Men's Epee Team	R1		
	Men's Foil Team	R1		
	Men's Sabre Individual	R1		
Posada, Ignacio			(*1935-03-03)	
	Men's Foil Individual	R2		
	Men's Foil Team	R1		
	Men's Sabre Individual	R2		
Rivas Niet	o, Mauricio		(*1964-06-01)	
	Men's Epee Individual	12		
	Men's Epee Team	9		
1992	Men's Epee Individual	7		
	Men's Epee Individual	13		
2000	Men's Epee Individual	14		
Sastre, Ernesto			(*1926-12-17)	
ŕ	Men's Epee Individual	R1		
	Men's Epee Team	R1		
	Men's Foil Team	R1		
Tamayo, Dibier			(*1939-07-20)	
1964	Men's Epee Individual	R1		
	Men's Epee Team	R1		
	Men's Foil Individual	R1		
	Men's Foil Team	R1		
Uribe Henao, Pablo			(*1931)	
1956	Men's Epee Team	R1		
	Men's Foil Individual	R1		
	Men's Foil Team	R1		
van Erven García, Saskia Loretta			(*1987-08-29 in Rotterdam, Zuid-Holland, NED)	
2012	Women's Foil Individual	24		
Yanguas, Alfredo				
	Men's Epee Individual	R1		
	Men's Epee Team	R1		
	Men's Sabre Individual	R1		

Colombia has had 20 Olympic fencers and has competed in 10 Olympic Games

Olympic Fencers by Name - Colombia

KEY

R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3, ...

=99 — Tied for the indicated place

W/D — Withdrew due to injury

FFT — Forfeit